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OATH OR AFFIRMATION

swear or affirm that to the best of

my knowledge and belief the accompanying financial statement and supporting schedules pertaining to the firm of

PARK MADISON PARTNERS LLC

of DECEMI3ER 31 20 are true and correct further swear or affirm that

neither the company nor any partner proprietor principal officer or director has any proprietary interest in any account

classified solely as that of customer except as follows

NONE

SignaturMec
TON VA P4 PARKER

NOTARY
PUSLIC.STATE OF NEW YORK
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Statement of Changes in Stockholders Equity or Partners or Sole Proprietors Capital

Statement of Changes in Liabilities Subordinated to Claims of Creditors

Computation of Net Capital

Computation for Determination of Reserve Requirements Pursuant to Rule 15c3-3

Information Relating to the Possession or Control Requirements Under Rule 15c3-3

Reconciliation including appropriate explanation of the Computation of Net Capital Under Rule 15c3-1 and the

Computation for Determination of the Reserve Requirements Under Exhibit of Rule 15c3-3

Reconciliation between the audited and unaudited Statements of Financial Condition with respect to methods of

consolidation

An Oath or Affirmation

copy of the SIPC Supplemental Report

report describing any material inadequacies found to exist or found to have existed since the date of the previous audit
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PARK MADISON PARTNERS LLC

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONDITION

DECEMBER 31 2011



PARK MADISON PARTNERS LLC

STATEMENT OF FINANCIAL CONDITION

December 31 2011

ASSETS

Cash and cash equivalents

Mutual funds at fair value

Placement fees receivable including interest

Due from related party

Equipment at cost net of accumulated depreciation of $22076

Prepaid expenses and other

Security deposft

LIABILITIES AND MEMBERS EQUITY

Liabilities

Accounts payable and accrued expenses

Income tax payable

Accrued pension cost

Deferred rent liability

Deferred tax liability

Members Equity net of accumulated other comprehensive loss of $176732

435985

599330

7492118

18260

28066

15526

17270

8606555

52754

32000

804843

13848

76000

979445

7627110

8606555


